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r_ C B Management Services (P) Limited
I F22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019
| - Telephones 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263
Fax 4011 6739
E-mail : ra@cbmsl.com
website : www.cbmsl.com

CIN  : U74140WB1994PTC062959

BY HAND
Ref: EIL/1

14" January,2020.

The Secretary

Eastern Investments Ltd.
*Sourav Abasan™

2" floor, AG-104,
Sector-I1 , Salt Lake
Kolkata -700 091

Madam.,

Re: Shareholding Pattern Clause-31(1)(b) for the quarter ended 31.12.2019.
We send herewith the following reports:-
1) The status of D’mat and physical shares as on 31 December,2019..
2) The status of the complaint for the period 1% October,2019 to 31% December,2019.

3) Shareholding Pattern Clause-3 1(1)(b) as on 31* December,2019 to enable you to
submit the Stock Exchanges.

4) List of Top 10 & Top 100 shareholders of the Company as on 31 December,2019.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For C BMANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LTD.
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E——- C B Management Services (P) Limited
I P22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019
B Telephones 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263
Fax 4011 6739
E-mail : rta@cbmsl.com
website : www.cbmsl.com

CIN U74140WB1994PTC062959

Date:2" January,2020.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no. of Issued and Paid up capital of Eastern Investments
Limited. (CIN : L65993WB1927G01005532 ) as on 31% December,2019 is Rs.144,43.870/-
comprising of 1444387 equity shares as detailed below:-

Holding + No. of Shareholder No. of Shares | Percentage
Tvype As on

Physical ' 676 149559 10.36
NSDL 532 273916 18.96
CDSL 318 1020912 70.68
Total 1526 1444387 100.00

We further certify that all demat/remat requests have been processed and electronically
credited/rejected, as the case may be within the specified time limit and no demat/remat request
is pending beyond 21 days for the quarter ended 31.12.2019..

For CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED

REGISTRARS
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C B Management Services (P) Limited

P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019

Telephones 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0243
Fax 4011 6739

E-mail : rta@cbmsl.com

website © www.cbmsl.com
CIN U74140WB1994PTC062959

EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SEBI Login ID : e00152

STATUS OF INDVESTOR COMPLAINTS FOR THE PERIOD 01.10.2019

TO 31.12.2019.

No.of Investor complaints pending at the
beginning of the quarter 01.10.2019

No.of Investor complaints received during the
quarter .

Nil

No.of Investor complaints disposed of during
quarter.

the | Nil

No.of Investor complaints remaining unresolved | 1

at the end of the quarter 31.12.2019.

For CB Management Services (P) Limited

=

REGISTRARS
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Eastern Investments Ltd.
Format of Holding of Specified Securities

Name of the Listed entity : Eastern Investments Ltd.

Scrip Code /Name of Scri/ Class of Security CSE : 10015071

Share Holding Pattern filed under Reg 31(1)(b) for Quarter ended 3 1.12.2019

DECLARATION : The Listed Entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent
of Submission of information '

Particulars
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants ? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which Depository receipts are issuc  NO
4  Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in 2 NO
5  Whether any shares held by Promoters are pledged or otherwise encumbered 2 NO
6  Whether the Listed entity has issued any differential voting rights? NO

s eVT. 0.
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TABLET : Summary Statement of holding of Specified Securities 31.12.2019
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A |Promoter & Promoter Group 3 990186 0 0 990186 68.55 990186 0 990186 68.55 0 6855 0 0] o0 0 990186
B |Public 1507 454201 0 0 454201 31.45 454201 0 454201 31.45 0 31.45) 0 0] 0 0 304642
€ |Non Promoter -Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] o 0] 0 0 0
Cl |Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] o 0] 0 0 0
C2 |Shares held by Em ployee Trus: 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] o 0] o 0 0
Total 1510 1444387 0 0 1444387 100.00 1444387 0 1444387| 100.00 0 100.00{f o0 0] 0 0 1294828

Note : Promoter and Promoter Group shall have the same meaning as defined under SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009




TABLE II : Statement showing Sharcholding Pattern of Promoter and Promoter Group 31.12.2019
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Class X Class Y] Total "_6’ SEE @ |<E 'E Elw|e £ 'E Z
1 _[Indian
a) [Individuals/ HUF 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0] 0 0 0.00 0 0.00) o0 0f 0 0 0
b) |Central/State Govrnments 3] 990186 0 0] 990186 68.55 0f 0 0 68.55 0 0.00f 0 0] 0 0] 990186
1) President of India 1 228114 0 0] 228114 15.79] 228114 228114 15.79 0 15.79( 0 0] o 0f 228114
2) Rashtriya Ispat Nigam
Ltd. AABCR0435L 1 736638 0 0] 736638 SLO0) 736638 0| 736638 51.00 0 5100 o 0] o 0| 736638
3) The Orissa Minerals AABCTS8879 1 25434 0 0 25434 1.76 25434 0 25434 1.76 0 .76 0 0] 0 0 25434
Development Co.Ltd.
¢)|Financial Institutions/Banks
Any Other (specify)
2 [Sub-Total (A)(1) 3| 990186 0 0] 990186 68.55] 990186] o] 990186 68.55 0| 6855 0 0] 0 0f 990186
b) [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 (1] 0 0.00 0 0.00f 0 0] 0 0 0
¢)|Individuals (NRI/Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0f o 0 0.00 0 0.00) 0 0] 0 0 0
(d) |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 L] ] 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0] 0 0 0
¢ )| Institutions
Foreign Portfolio Investor
Any other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0] 0 0 0.00 0 0.00) 0 0] 0 0 0
(i) Body Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0f o0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0] 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A) = (A)(1) + (A)2) 3| 990186 0 0] 990186 68.55|  990186] o] 990186 68.55 0] 6855 o 0 o 0] 990186
Note :
1. PAN Would not be displayed on website of stock exchanges
2. The term "encumberance” has the same meaning as assigned under Regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,2011




TABLE Ill_: Statement showin, Shareholdin Pattern of Public shareholder 31.12.2019
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1 |Institutions
| (a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00, 0 of o 0 0
| (b) | Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 [1] 0.00 0 0 0 0.00, (1] 0.00 0 0.00] o 0.00 1]
| {c] |Alternate Investment funds 1] 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 a 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00f o 0.00 0
(d) [Foreign Venture Capital
Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0
(e )|Foreign Portfolio
Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000/ o 0.00 0
f) |Financial Institutions/Banks 13 8905 0 0 8905 0.62 8905 0 8905 0.62 0 0.62 0 000 o 0.00 4
| {g] |Insurance Companies 3 98757 0 0 98757 6.84 98757 6.84 98757 684 0 6.84 0] 0.00] o 0.00 98757,
Life Insurance Corporation |AAACLOS82H 3 78517 0 0 78517 5.44 78517 0 78517 5.44 0 5.44 0 000 o 0.00 78517
of India
The Oriental Insurance |AAACTO627R 1 14980 0 0 14990 1.04 14990 0 14980 1.04 0 1.04 0| 0.00[ o 0.00 14930
Co. Ltd.
| (h) | Provident /Pension Funds 1] Q 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 o 0.00 0
| (i) |Any Other
{i) Fu
(IN)Custodian of Enemy
Property i 1861 0 0 1861 0.13 1861 0 1861 0.13 0 0.13 0] 000 o 0.00 1861
| |Sub-Total (B)(1) 17 109523 0 0 109523 7.59 109523 7.59 109523 7.59 0 7.59 0 000 o 0.00 100622
2 |Central/State Government, 2 1765 0 0 1765 0.12 1765 0 1765 0.12 0 0.12 0 000 o 0.00 0
President of India
| |Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 1765 0 0 1765 0.12 1765 0 1765 0.12 0 0.12 0 0.00) o0 0.00 0
3 |Non-Institutions
(i) Individual shareholders 1396 266013 0 0 266013 18.42 266013 0 266013 18.42 0 18.42 0 000| o 0.00 147743
holding nominal share
| (a) |capital upto Rs 2 lakhs
K N Srivastava 1 16395 0 0 16395 113 16395, 0 16395 1.13 0 1.13 0 000 o 0.00 0
1 15526, ] 0 15526 1.07 15526 0 15526 1.07 0 1.07 0 0.00f o 0.00 15526
Mahendra Girdhari Lal AAAPW1327L
Dolly Behram Aryana | AAATF2776N i 15021 0 0 15021 1.04 15021 0 15021 1.04 0 1.04 0 000 o0 0.00] 15021
(b)|(ii) Individual shareholders 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 [ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0| 0.00] o 0.00 0
holding nominal share
[capital in excess of Rs 2
lakhs




c ) |NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
_@_L Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 [*] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
| (e )]Overseas Depositories

(f) |Any other

1) Bodies Corp 67 70465 0 0 70465 4.88 70465 0 70465 4.88 0 4.88| 0.00, 0.00 0 0.00

ii) NRI 25 6435 0 4] 6435 0.44 6435 0 6435 0.44 0 6435.00] 0.44 0.00 0 0.00

iil) Clearing Members(CLB) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1488 342913 0 0 342913 23.74 342913 0 342913 23.74 0 23.74| 0.44 0.00 0 0.00
L]

Total Public Shareholding

(B) = (B){1)+(B){2)+(B)(3! 1507 454201 0 0 454201 31.45 454201 0, 454201 31.45 0 31.45| 0.88 0.00; 0 0.00

Grand Total = (A +B) 1510 1444387 0 0 1444387 100.00 1444387 0 1444387 100.00 0 100.00| 0.88 0.00 0 0.00

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No and %) :

Details of shares which remain ubclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc - ] | I |




EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LIST OF TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31.12.19

SRL_NO FOLIO_NO

1 1204720000483436

2 1601010000424773

3 IN30081210000012

4 IN30611490279484

5 0019824

6 IN30045010599444

7 1203000000510440
/" 8 IN30081210000560

9 IN30267930956318

10 IN30047643540060

NAME

RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
K N SRIVASTAVA

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

DOLLY BEHRAM ARYANA

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
WESTERN INDIA COMMERCIAL CO LTD

KAMAL KANT MISHRA

SHARES PER
736638  51.00
228114 15.79

78517 5.44
25434 1.76
16395 1.14
15526 1.07
15021 1.04
14990 1.04
12456 0.86
10191 0.71
[ 1153282]  79.85]




'EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31.12.19

SRL_NO FOLIO_NO NAME SHARES PER

1 1204720000483436 RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 736638 51.00

2 1601010000424773 PRESIDENT OF INDIA 228114 15.79

3 IN30081210000012 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 78517 5.44

4 IN30611490279484 THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 25434 1.76

5 0015824 K N SRIVASTAVA 16395 1.14

6 IN30045010599444 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 15526 1.07

7 1203000000510440 DOLLY BEHRAM ARYANA 15021 1.04

8 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 14990 1.04

9 IN30267930956318 WESTERN INDIA COMMERCIAL CO LTD 12456 0.86
10 IN30047643540060 KAMAL KANT MISHRA 10191 0.71
11 IN30264610000773 MADHAV TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED 9900 0.69
12 1201130000051391 HOMI MEHTA & SONS PVT. LTD. 6000 0.42
13 IN30115124839112 3A FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 5534 0.38
14 IN30081210000543 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 5250 0.36
15 0019756 SURAJ RATAN MOHTA 4888 0.34
16 IN30047641538005 RAJAN M SHAH 4512 0.31
17 0019096 CHAMRIA TRADING CO PRIVATE LTD 4500 0.31
18 IN30068510650512 PLACID LIMITED 4090 0.28
19 IN30133019261160 HEMANG PRAKASH SHAH 3626 0.25
20 IN30022210055781 EMERALD COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 3550 0.25
21 IN30149310026439 Aspi H Tangree 3265 0.23
22 0019474 RAMSWARUP DESTASTIN TIWARI 3171 0.22
23 BO00100 BANK OF INDIA 3158 0.22
24 IN30292710001155 Ambica Capital Markets Ltd 3000 0.21
25 IN30154914301227 RAGHVENDRA MOHTA 2870 0.20
26 IN30115122272683 KESHAV BANGUR 2613 0.18
27 0001348 PURBA BHARAT CHARITABLE SOCIETY 2534 0.18
28 0019819 RAGHAUCHARI NARASIMHAN 2500 0.17
29 0019283 THE MERCANTILE BANK OF INDIA 2390 0.17
30 5000114 SUMITRA 2250 0.16
31 0001427 GIRAJ KISHOREI SRIVASTAVA 2226 0.15
32 IN30264610000579 WIND POWER VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 2024 0.14
33 IN30154918831445 KESHAV PARASRAMKA 1900 0.13
34 IN30154918831566 KRISHNAM PARASRAMKA 1900 0.13
35 033201 PANKAJ SHARMA 1897 0.13
36 IN30611411329648 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROPERTY FOR INDIA 1861 0.13
37 IN30002011108328 DINSHAW MEHTA 1604 0.11
38 0019182 H H GOVERNER OF WEST BANGAL 1512 0.10
39 IN30023915235923 MADHU SHRIKISHAN MOHTA 1500 0.10
40 0019026 F H BRADSHAW 1500 0.10
41 0019367 P A PANNEFATHER 1500 0.10
42 0019659 JEWRAJ INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 1500 0.10
43 1202770000016368 NAVIN CHANDRA SHETH 1453 0.10
44 IN30085310102010 KEDAR NATH NANDY 1320 0.09
45 1202770000476626 JYOTI SURESH TURAKHIA 1265 0.09
46 0001382 BANWARI LALL RAJGARHIA 1265 0.0
47 0016009 HASSANILI GANGIJEE 1265 0.09
48 0017052 SF MAZDA 1265 0.09
49 IN30018310810459 ARMAITI MEHERJEE 1265 0.09
50 1203410000341601 CHANDRABEN RASIKLAL DAVE 1200 0.08
51 IN30077310010552 RUKHMAN DEVI BIHANI 1145 0.08
52 1203300000109291 HARSH HEMENDRA SONI 1100 0.08
53 0019443 MADAN LAL SAH 1100 0.08
54 1201600000037716 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 1065 0.07
55 0016065 INDIAN SPEQIE BANKLTD 1035 0.07
56 1202650100053372 MUGNEERAM BANGUR & COMPANY LLP 1017 0.07
57 IN30096610899088 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 1012 0.07
58 0017046, CHANDRA SEKHAR MOOKHERJEE 1012 0.07




59 0001352

60 EC00027

61 1203230002205331
62 1203230002323147
63 IN30021410576297
64 IN30018311152426
65 0019556

66 0019449

67 0019479

68 IN30246110000268
69 1202300001173626
70 1203380000039508
71 IN30051323053973
72 IN30039415198999
73 1202770000390929
74 IN30290243416819
75 IN30236511244239
76 0019751

77 IN30069310160469
78 IN30044110419872
79 IN30074911064510
80 0019743

81 IN30096610765694
82 0001447

83 0001003

84 0016010

85 0019533 ,

86 0001090

87 033086

88 0019368

89 IN30131321386699
90 033202

91 1203410000135524
92 0001346

93 0019753

94 IN30154919002785
95 IN30096610787613
96 0001093

97 1205780000008330
98 1205780000000331
99 1203000000033362
100 1203410000135543

M PATEL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN
PARWATI DEVI JALAN

PAWAN KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA
ZAINAB SULEMAN KHATRI

MANUFACTURING PRUDUCTS PRIVATE LTD

SN SEN

BH TANGRI

NEPTUNE SECURITIES PVT LTD.
SHREYA GUPTA

BHAMINI GAURANG DALAL

BIMALA LADDA

JIGNASHA SUNILKUMAR GOHEL
CHANDRAVADAN DESAI
VENKATESAN S

SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT LTD
PLACE SIDDONS S GONGH PRIVATE LTD
SUBODH BALA NANDA

REKHA D SHAH

SHOBHNA NISHIKANT VORA
SOUDAMINI SIVADAS

SUYASH KAPOOR

D SMALLEY

AJOY KUMAR AMARWAL
HASSANALI GANGJEE

ADITY ROY

BANGUR BROTHERS LIMITED
VASANTI PRAVIN VAKIL

EM PUNNETATHER

REKHA D SHAH

BIJALI BASAK

MAHENDRAKUMAR RATILAL SHAH HUF
ORGANISED INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VINAY B KAPADIA

ARVIND KUMAR PARASRAMKA
SURENDRA NATH KAPOQR HUF
MANICK DINSHAW BAHADURIJI

U S IMPEX PVT LTD

SARVESH KUMAR JAIN

THE PROPERTY COMPANY PRIVATE LTD
AMI SNEHAL SHAH

1012 0.07
1002 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
1000 0.07
970 0.07
966 0.07
920 0.06
916 0.06
900 0.06
850 0.06
843 0.06
819 0.06
807 0.06
800 0.06
800 0.06
770 0.05
765 0.05
759 0.05
759 0.05
756 0.05
750 0.05
750 0.05
750 0.05
733 0.05
727 0.05
700 0.05
700 0.05
700 0.05
700 0.05
640 0.04
615 0.04
610 0.04
600 0.04
600 0.04
600 0.04
|1307185] 90.50]




